High Points By Class

\ 2025 Jul 17 7:38am

Amateur Mule Showma

460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean

463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Sarah Mills

485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
483 Preston's Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson
490 | Only Date Foxes / Tessa Walkinshaw

452 JD Country Howdy / Carol Stanley

456 Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

24.00
20.00
15.00
13.00

7.00

3.00
2.00

\>

/1



High Points By Class

2 2025 Jul 17 $42pm
8:08am

Youth Mule Showmanship 18 8 Under

508 My Bae B Ruth / Jabril Simon

550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Carrie Brigham
483 Preston's Creek Joy / Noah Holton
490 | Only Date Foxes / Chapman May

495 NSN Lasting Melody / Payton Townsend
469 Hott In Havana / Alexis Steele

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

24.00
20.00
16.00
9.00
8.00
7.00

/N



High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 8:36am

5

Silver Amateur Mule Showmanship

\ 471 A Good Friday / Dana Heath

] 454 Heart B Hez Sportn Gold / DL Sears

% 483 Preston's Creek Joy / Jamie Williamson

K 492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley

S 459 Junior Dunn It / Rose Jones

> 456 Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs
452 JD Country Howdy / Carol Stanley

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

\O

25.00
24.00
23.00
20.00
16.00

4.00

1.00

N



L) High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 5:43pm
8:53

Youth Showmanship 10 8 Under

463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Hadley Salyer 12.00
485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Andi Grace Huckaby 7.00
483 Preston's Creek Joy / Greyson Salyer 3.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



High Points By Class L

5 2025 Jul 17 5:45pm
q:20

Youth Donkey Showmanship 18 & Under

511 Circle Z Bogart / Carrie Brigham 12.00
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Miriam Bacon 8.00
502 Circle Z Carter / Lydia Bacon 1.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 11



2025 Jul 17 5:24pm b

(p High Points By Class
q\'.zo

Amateur Donkey Showmanship

487 Foxy Since Day One / Kelli Anderson 12.00
484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby 8.00
461 Reyseen / Kelly Pinkston 2.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1/



High Points By Class %

q 2025 Jul 17 5:26pm

Mule Halter, 2 Years & Under

486 Foxy in the Dark / Tabitha Holland 8.00
452 JD Country Howdy / Carol Stanley 2.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 11




% High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 5:26pm

149

Mule Halter 58" & er

465 Krymsun N Metal / Sarah Mills
463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Greyson Salyer

517 Cowgirls Legacy ND / Suzanne Whitehead
477 Diamond Lil / Scott Lutke

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

Over

15.00
10.00
9.00
6.00

VA



0\ High Points By Class \

2025 Jul 17-528pm
(0: 0S

John Mule Halter, 3 8 Over

481 Here's Johnny's Cool Gus / Robert Kidd 17.00
490 | Only Date Foxes / Dan Holland 16.00
480 Fox In the Henhouse / Tabitha Holland 13.00
457 NCSU Shy Drifter / Charlie Davis 9.00
510 Super Puncher / Carrie Brigham 8.00
459 Junior Dunn It / Rose Jones 6.00
509 Copyright's Black Cadilac / Jabril Simon 5.00
482 The Hottest Fox Yet / Kelli Anderson 5.00
470 Moonshine N Martinis / Tracey McPherson .00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



' 471
L 491
3 485
g 483
s 513
e 9505
456
500
504
458
501

High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 10:26am

Molly Mule Halter, 3 8 Over

A Good Friday / Dana Heath

Pistols and Posies / Tabitha Holland

Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
Preston's Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson
Little Debbie / Greg Workman

Listen Linda / Caleb Helm

Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs
Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth
Muleficent / Kendall Lewis

Foxy Duns and Roses / Terry Farley

Boujee's Party Invitation / Tracy Aston

23.00
16.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00



491
490
483
481
485
470
482
465
456

High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17-5:29pm
TRY

Amateur Mule Halter
471 A Good Friday / Dana Heath

Pistols and Posies / Stephanie Ross

| Only Date Foxes / Tessa Walkinshaw

Preston’s Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson
Here's Johnny's Cool Gus / Kathy Bromeling
Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
Moonshine N Martinis / Tracey McPherson

The Hottest Fox Yet / Kelli Anderson

Krymsun N Metal / Sarah Mills

Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

24.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
9.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

/1



| &

490
550
508
485
483
456
469

High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 5:29pm

l|:5o

Youth Mule Halter

| Only Date Foxes / Chapman May

MV Ben's Golden Girl / Carrie Brigham

My Bae B Ruth / Jabril Simon

Fifty Shades of Foxy / Andi Grace Huckaby
Preston's Creek Joy / Noah Holton

Sheza Outta My League / Greyson Salyer
Hott In Havana / Alexis Steele

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

23.00
18.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

1.00

N



High Points By Class

\ g 2025 Jul 17 11:45am

Donkey Halter 2 8& Under

| 498 Circle Z Jade / Jay Jaxtheimer
Z 468 MV Ben Defined / McKenzie Witt
% 512 Circle Z Petunia / Carrie Brigham
g 518 Drifting on Silk Taffeta / Lorri Gordon
S~ 461 Reyseen / Kelly Pinkston

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

20.00
14.00
14.00
7.00
5.00

1/1



High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 12:00pm

N\
Jennet Halter, 3 & Over, Over 48"

' 488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland
L 487 Foxy Since Day One / Kelli Anderson
3 489 Jardots Jewels RP Angel / Stephen Jardot
¥ 506 LVF's Grace Under Fire / Lorri Gordon
¢ 496 Genesis Sierra Skies / Jay Jaxtheimer
, 207 Garrett's Halo / Candace Shauger

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

28.00
26.00
22.00
14.00
11.00
10.00



484
497
494
462
502

High Points By Class

5
2025 Jul 17 12:09pm
Gelding Donkey Halter, 3 8& Over, Over 48"

Foxy Angel Ears / Tabitha Holland 18.00
Circle Z Marcel / Jay Jaxtheimer 17.00
Colonel's Harlan Sanders / Mary Hanson 10.00
Genesis Odyssey / Faye Morris 8.00
Circle Z Carter / Lydia Bacon 7.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

1/1



High Points By Class

( w 2025 Jul 17 5:33pm 14

Jack Halter, 3 & Over, Over 48"
520 Smoke Signals / Robert Kidd 8.00

* 1
ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com /1



High Points By Class

\/\ 2025 Jul 17 2:01pm

Open Donkey Obstacle Driving

520 Smoke Signals / Robert Kidd 30.00
507 Garrett's Halo / Candace Shauger 24.00
488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland 22.00

chowPro Show Management Software www.spﬂrrdafanrc.mm 1/1



% High Points By Class
\ 2025 Jul 17 2:23pm

Open Mule Obstacle Driving

460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy McLean

S00 Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth

491 Pistols and Posies / Tabitha Holland

485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Tabitha Holland

456 Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs
459 Junior Dunn It / Rose Jones

ShowPro Show Management Software www sportdatainc.com

24.00
22.00
19.00
18.00
8.00
4.00

11



459
460
485
500
491
483
456
458

High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 5:34pm

Open Mule Pleasure Driving

Junior Dunn It / Rose Jones

Greystone Silhouette / Amy McLean

Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dan Holland

Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth

Pistols and Posies / Tabitha Holland

Preston’s Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson
Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs
Foxy Duns and Roses / Terry Farley

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

19.00
18.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
4.00
3.00

11



ZO High Points By Class
2025 Jul 17 3:07pm

Open Mule Pleasure Driving, Turnout

' 460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy McLean
Z 459 Junior Dunn It / Rose Jones

% 491 Pistols and Posies / Tabitha Holland

++ 485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dan Holland

< 500 Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth

¢ 483 Preston's Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson
~1 458 Foxy Duns and Roses / Terry Farley

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

22.00
18.00
12.00
11.00

10.00
9.00
2.00

N




f}/\

| 460
L 459
2 483
i 485
G 456

458

High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 3:20pm

Amateur Mule Pleasure Driving

Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean

Junior Dunn It / Rose Jones

Preston's Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson
Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs
Foxy Duns and Roses / Terry Farley

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

23.00
20.00
15.00
14.00
7.00
5.00

1/1



L High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 3:34pm

Silver Amateur Mule Pleasure Driving

485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Carol Anderson

Q:SE. Preston's Creek Joy / Jamie Williamson
99 Junior Dunn It / Rose Jone

456 Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs
458 Foxy Duns and Roses / Terry Farley

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

17.00
15.00
15.00
8.00
5.00

N



25 High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 3:58pm

Open Donkey Pleasure Driv

520 Smoke Signals / Robert Kidd

488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland

484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dan Holland

507 Garrett's Halo / Candace Shauger

503 Circle Z Petulha / Jay Jaxtheimer

489 Jardots Jewels RP Angel / Stephen Jardot
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Jamie Williamson

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

21.00
18.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

5.00

1.00

N



3\)\ High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 4:16pm

*
)é\e&’

Open Donkey Pleasure Driving Turnout

GEE Smoke Signals / Robert Kidd 21.00
Foxy Angel Ears / Dan Holland 21.00K
488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland 16.00
%451 Circle Z High Cotton / Jamie Williamson 11.00
507 Garrett's Halo / Candace Shauger 11.00
503 Circle Z Petulha / Jay Jaxtheimer 2.00
489 Jardots Jewels RP Angel / Stephen Jardot 2.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 11



High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 4:31pm A

-

Amateur Donkey Pleasure Driving

484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby 16.00
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Lindsey Goode Williamson 12.00
503 Circle Z Petulha / Natalie Bacon 8.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 11



High Points By Class

7\
L 2025 Jul 18 8:22pm

Open Mule Pole Bending

475 SP Black Magic Man / Becki Sams-Benham
473 You're A Daisy If You Do / Becki Sams-Benham
474 Sam's Josephine / Becki Sams-Benham

455 She's A Maverick / Dawn Ruth

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

16.00
12.00
8.00
4.00

1/



High Points By Class A

2025 Jul 17 7:56pm

Open Donkey Pole Bending

488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland 16.00
484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dan Holland 12.00
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Jamie Williamson 8.00
502 Circle Z Carter / Miriam Bacon 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 11



High Points By Class

g 2025 Jul 17 6:51pm 5

Amateur Mule Pole Bending

464 Tempted to Tango / McKenzie Witt 12.00
469 Hott In Havana / Tracey McPherson 8.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



High Points By Class g

[A 2025 Jul 17 6:53pm
Youth Mule Pole Bending, 18 & Under

474 Sam's Josephine / Alexis Steele 12.00
490 | Only Date Foxes / Chapman May 8.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 11



High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 6:55pm

Training Level Donkey Pole Bending

520 Smoke Signals / Robert Kidd

489 )Jardots Jewels RP Angel / Tabitha Holland
S07 Garrett's Halo / Candace Shauger

497 Circle Z Marcel / Jay Jaxtheimer

472 1 Samuel 25:20 / Becki Sams-Benham

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

24.00
20.00
16.00
12.00

8.00

N



High Points By Class )\

2025 Jul 17 7.57pm

3\

Open Mule Pylon Alley

475 SP Black Magic Man / Becki Sams-Benham 16.00
473 You're A Daisy If You Do / Becki Sams-Benham 12.00
455 She's A Maverick / Dawn Ruth 8.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



High Points By Class %

2025 Jul 17 6:57pm

%’lx
Amateur Mule Pylon Alley

464 Tempted to Tango / McKenzie Witt 12.00
477 Diamond Lil / Scott Lutke 8.00
469 Hott In Havana / Tracey McPherson 4.00

| 1/1
ShowPro Show Management Software www sportdatainc.com



High Points By Class 1

/L)r)) 2025 Jul 17 6:58pm

Youth Mule Pylon Alley, 18 & Under
474 Sam's Josephine / Alexis Steele 12.00
469 Hott In Havana / Alexis Steele 8.00
490 | Only Date Foxes / Chapman May 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1IN



%\\ High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 7:14pm

Training Level Donkey Barrels

494 Colonel's Harlan Sanders / Mary Hanson
507 Garrett's Halo / Candace Shauger

497 Circle Z Marcel / Jay Jaxtheimer
472 1 Samuel 25:20 / Becki Sams-Benham

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

24.00
20.00
16.00
12.00

/1



?)C_) High Points By Class ,,

2025 Jul 17 7:17pm

Youth Barrels Walk/Trot 10 8 Under

463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Hadley Salyer 12.00
485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Andi Grace Huckaby 8.00
4911 Pistols and Posies / Andi Grace Huckaby 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 11



High Points By Class A

3 L_O 2025 Jul 17 7:18pm

Open Mule Barrels

475 SP Black Magic Man / Becki Sams-Benham 16.00
473 You're A Daisy If You Do / Becki Sams-Benham 12.00
474 Sam's Josephine / Becki Sams-Benham 8.00
455 She's A Maverick / Dawn Ruth 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



High Points By Class A,

2025 Jul 17 7:20pm

3 |

Open Donkey Barrels

488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland 12.00
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Jamie Williamson 8.00
484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dan Holland 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com /1



8 High Points By Class 3

N

2025 Jul 17 7:21pm

Amateur Mule Barrels

477 Diamond Lil / Scott Lutke 12.00
469 Hott In Havana / Tracey McPherson 8.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



High Points By Class g

2025 Jul 17 7:29pm

34

Youth Mule Barrels, 18 8 Under

469 Hott In Havana / Alexis Steele 12.00
474 Sam's Josephine / Alexis Steele 8.00
490 | Only Date Foxes / Chapman May 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



High Points By Class n

L,\ D 2025 Jul 17 7:30pm

Amateur Donkey Barrels Walk/Trot

484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby 8.00
503 Circle Z Petulha / Natalie Bacon 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



High Points By Class

\.\\ 2025 Jul 17 7:31pm

Open Mule Flag Race

475 SP Black Magic Man / Becki Sams-Benham

473 You're A Daisy If You Do / Becki Sams-Benham
455 She's A Maverick / Dawn Ruth

474 Sam's Josephine / Becki Sams-Benham

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

16.00
12.00
8.00
4.00

1



High Points By Class

\x’} 2025 Jul 17 7:32pm fb

Amateur Mule Flag Race

477 Diamond Lil / Scott Lutke 12.00
464 Tempted to Tango / McKenzie Witt 8.00
469 Hott In Havana / Tracey McPherson 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com VA



High Points By Class A

k_\% 2025 Jul 17 7:34pm

Youth Mule Flag Race, 18 8 Under

469 Hott In Havana / Alexis Steele 12.00
474 Sam's Josephine / Alexis Steele 8.00
490 | Only Date Foxes / Chapman May 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com /1



High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 7:41pm

Open Mule Keyhole

475 SP Black Magic Man / Becki Sams-Benham
474 Sam's Josephine / Becki Sams-Benham

473 You're A Daisy If You Do / Becki Sams-Benham
455 She's A Maverick / Dawn Ruth

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

16.00
12.00
8.00
4.00

1/1



High Points By Class

g
| Q 2025 Jul 17 7:44pm
U S
Amateur Mule Keyhole
469 Hott In Havana / Tracey McPherson 12.00
477 Diamond Lil / Scott Lutke 8.00
464 Tempted to Tango / McKenzie Witt 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1



High Points By Class

2025 Jul 17 7:46pm

N\
Youth Mule Keyhole, 18 & Under

474 Sam's Josephine / Alexis Steele 12.00
469 Hott In Havana / Alexis Steele 8.00
490 | Only Date Foxes / Chapman May 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatatnc.com 1/1



High Points By Class

LI -] 2025 Jul 18 7:21am

Open Mule Working Hunter

460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy Mclean

464 Tempted to Tango / McKenzie Witt

485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
491 Pistols and Posies / Kelli Anderson

482 The Hottest Fox Yet / Kelli Anderson

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

24.00
17.00
16.00
14.00

9.00

n



U\% High Points By Class

2025 Jul 18 7:43am

Open Mule Hunter Hack

460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean

485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
482 The Hottest Fox Yet / Kelli Anderson

464 Tempted to Tango / McKenzie Witt

504 Muleficent / Kendall Lewis

490 | Only Date Foxes / Dan Holland

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

22.00
20.00
15.00
13.00
10.00

4.00

1



(,{q High Points By Class ,)/

2025 Jul 18 8:16am

Youth Donkey Hunter Under Saddle, 18 8 Under

451 Circle Z High Cotton / Miriam Bacon 8.00
502 Circle Z Carter / Lydia Bacon 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 11



‘50 High Points By Class

2025 Jul 18 8:22am

Training Level Donkey Hunter Under Saddle

520 Smoke Signals / Robert Kidd

497 Circle Z Marcel / Carrie Brigham

489 Jardots Jewels RP Angel / Tabitha Holland
507 Garrett's Halo / Candace Shauger

487 Foxy Since Day One / Kelli Anderson

494 Colonel's Harlan Sanders / Mary Hanson

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

24.00
20.00
15.00
11.00
7.00
6.00

N



6\ High Points By Class X0,
2025 Jul 18 8:40am

nior Mul dle
L 460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean 20.00
\ 480 Fox In the Henhouse / Robert Kidd 20.00
3 492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley 10.00
y 483 Preston's Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson 10.00
s 485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Tabitha Holland 8.00
o S00 Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth 7.00
482 The Hottest Fox Yet / Kelli Anderson 4.00
490 | Only Date Foxes / Dan Holland 3.00
493 MV Definition of Style / Mary Hanson 2.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1/1



52 High Points By Class Y
2025 Jul 18 8:52am

Youth Mule Hunter Under Saddle, 18 8& Under

| 550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Carrie Brigham 12.00
3 490 | Only Date Foxes / Chapman May 6.00
2 508 My Bae B Ruth / Jabril Simon 6.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com /1



| 483
3 460
2 485
y 482
S 463
(p 456

464

High Points By Class
2025 Jul 18 9:02am

Amateur Mule Hunter Under Saddle

Preston's Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson 20.00
Greystone Silhouette / Amy McLean 19.00
Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby 19.00
The Hottest Fox Yet / Kelli Anderson 9.00
Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Sarah Mills 9.00
Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs 7.00
Tempted to Tango / McKenzie Witt 1.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

1/1




i—l igh Poin ts B y‘ 6! ass A
6“ 2025 Jul 18 9:15am

Silver Amateur Mule Hunter Under Saddle

492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley 16.00
456 Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs 12.00
454 Heart B Hez Sportn Gold / D.L. Sears 7.00
470 Moonshine N Martinis / Tracey McPherson 5.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com /1



S S

High Points By Class

5 5 2025 Jul 18 9:29am

Junior Mule Hunter Under Saddle

471 A Good Friday / Dana Heath 24.00
514 Sheza Twisted Sista / Shannon Davis 19.00
504 Muleficent / Kendall Lewis 17.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com A



High Points By Class

6 Lo 2025 Jul 18 9:36am

Open Donkey Hunter Under Saddle

| 451 Circle Z High Cotton / Lindsey Goode Williamson
Z 462 Genesis Odyssey / Kelly Pinkston

3 4388 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland
q 484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dan Holland

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

16.00
10.00
10.00

4.00

1/1



1 High Points By Class 1

2025 Jul 18 9:43am

Youth Hunter Under Saddle

463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Hadley Salyer 8.00
485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Andi Grace Huckaby 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1/1




High Points By Class g

58 2025 Jul 18 9:52am

Amateur Donkey Hunter Under Saddle

451 Circle Z High Cotton / Lindsey Goode Williamson 12.00
487 Foxy Since Day One / Kelli Anderson 8.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1/1



6q High Points By C_Ia_ss

2025 Jul 18 10:22am

Amateur Mule English Equitation

460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy McLean

463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Sarah Mills

485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
483 Preston's Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson
482 The Hottest Fox Yet / Kelli Anderson

464 Tempted to Tango / McKenzie Witt

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

(V)

23.00
21.00
15.00
11.00
9.00
5.00

N



UO High Points By Class b

2025 Jul 18 10:30am

Youth Mule English Equitation, 18 8 Under

550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Carrie Brigham 8.00
508 My Bae B Ruth / Jabril Simon 4.00

1IN
ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com /




U( High Points By Class %

2025 Jul 18 10:37am

Silver Amateur Mule English Equitation

492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley 12.00
454 Heart B Hez Sportn Gold / D.L. Sears 8.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com /1



LQ’L High Points By Class

2025 Jul 18 10:45am

Amateur Donkey English Equitation
487 Foxy Since Day One / Kelli Anderson 10.00
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Lindsey Goode Williamson 8.00
484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby 6.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1



\9\5\ High Points By Class

2025 Jul 18 11:59am

Open Donkey Western Pleasure

\ 506 LVF's Grace Under Fire / Robert Kidd

3 462 Genesis Odyssey / Kelly Pinkston

2 451 Circle Z High Cotton / Jamie Williamson
U4 488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland
S 484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dan Holland

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

17.00
15.00
15.00
7.00
6.00

N



be High Points By Class 2%

2025 Jul 18 12:07pm

Youth Western Pleasure Walk/Trot, 10 & Under

463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Hadley Salyer 7.00
485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Andi Grace Huckaby 5.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com /1



ko\o High Points By Class 2

2025 Jul 18 12:18pm

aining Level Donkey Western Pleasur

520 Smoke Signals / Robert Kidd 24.00
497 Circle Z Marcel / Jay Jaxtheimer 18.00
507 Garrett's Halo / Lorri Gordon 17.00
489 Jardots Jewels RP Angel / Tabitha Holland 12.00
487 Foxy Since Day One / Kelli Anderson 9.00
494 Colonel's Harlan Sanders / Mary Hanson 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com VA



High Points By Class ,\)

U/\ 2025 Jul 18 12:29pm

Youth Donkey Western Pleasure, 18 & Under

451 Circle Z High Cotton / Miriam Bacon 12.00
511 Circle Z Bogart / Carrie Brigham 8.00
502 Circle Z Carter / Lydia Bacon 4.00

‘ 1/1
ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com



% High Points By Class G’)
2025 Jul 18 12:40pm

Amateur Donkey Western Pleasure

503 Circle Z Petulha / Natalie Bacon 20.00
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Lindsey Goode Williamson 15.00
484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby 11.00
506 LVF's Grace Under Fire / Lorri Gordon 10.00

4.00

487 Foxy Since Day One / Kelli Anderson

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com /1



[ﬁq High Points By Class ’fD“

2025 Jul 18 12:50pm

Youth Mule/Donkeymanship 10 & Under

463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Hadley Salyer 8.00
485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Andi Grace Huckaby 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



High Points By Class ’23

l’\ C 2025 Jul 18 1:00pm

D nship, 18
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Miriam Bacon 12.00
511 Circle Z Bogart / Carrie Brigham 8.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 11



High Points By Class

() !
\ 2025 Jul 18 1:13pm

Amateur Donkeymanship

451 Circle Z High Cotton / Lindsey Goode Williamson
503 Circle Z Petulha / Natalie Bacon

484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

487 Foxy Since Day One / Kelli Anderson

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

W\

15.00
11.00
9.00
5.00

VA



High Points __B‘x Class

— e o

2025 Jul 18 2:36pm

N\ &

enior M in

460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean

550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Carrie Brigham

483 Preston’'s Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson
463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Sarah Mills

490 | Only Date Foxes / Dan Holland

469 Hott In Havana / Tracey McPherson

509 Copynght's Black Cadilac / Jabril Simon

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

>

24.00
20.00
16.00
12.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
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High Points By Class %17

/7 3 2025 Jul 18 2:55pm

Open Reined Working Donkey
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Jamie Williamson 12.00
484 Foxy Angel Ears / Tabitha Holland 8.00
488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com mn
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High Points By Class

(\U\ 2025 Jul 18 3:26pm

Junior Mule Reining
. 514 Sheza Twisted Sista / Shannon Davis 20.00
2 504 Muleficent / Kendall Lewis 14.00
3 470 Moonshine N Martinis / Tracey McPherson 10.00
S 457 NCSU Shy Drifter / Charlie Davis 8.00
N 471 A Good Friday / Dana Heath 8.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



High Points By Class ,‘)
\/\ (:‘* 2025 Jul 18 3:43pm N

or |

| 460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean

32 480 Fox In the Henhouse / Robert Kidd

2 492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley

Y4 550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Carrie Brigham

< 485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Tabitha Holland

(0 458 Foxy Duns and Roses / Payton Townsend
S00 Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth
490 | Only Date Foxes / Dan Holland
493 MV Definition of Style / Mary Hanson
509 Copyright's Black Cadilac / Jabril Simon

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com
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rﬂ\b High Points By Class

2025 Jul 18 3:55pm

Amateur Mule Ranch Pleasure

\460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean
2, 485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
L.550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Lindsey Goode Williamson
4 463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Sarah Mills
¢ 464 Tempted to Tango / McKenzie Witt
Lo 496 Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com
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‘\r\ High Points By Class ‘b\
2025 Jul 18 4:04pm

Open Donkey Ranch Pleasure

462 Genesis Odyssey / Faye Morris

488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland

484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dan Holland

451 Circle Z High Cotton / Jamie Williamson

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com
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10.00
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7.00
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High Points By Class &1
r/\ % 2025 Jul 18 4:14pm

Junior Mule Ranch Pleasure

471 A Good Friday / Dana Heath

501 Boujee's Party Invitation / Lauren McCain
504 Muleficent / Kendall Lewis

457 NCSU Shy Drifter / Charlie Davis

470 Moonshine N Martinis / Tracey McPherson
514 Sheza Twisted Sista / Shannon Davis

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com
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9.00
9.00
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High Points By Class

FJ\ )\ 2025 Jul 18 4:27pm

Silver Amateur Mule Ranch Pleasure

492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley

458 Foxy Duns and Roses / Terry Farley

454 Heart B Hez Sportn Gold / D.L. Sears

469 Hott In Havana / Tracey McPherson

456 Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs
459 Junior Dunn It / Rose Jones

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com
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10.00
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%\(\ High Points By Class
| 2025 Jul 18 4:40pm

Open Walk/Trot Mule Ranch Pleasure

491 Pistols and Posies / Stephanie Ross 22.00
505 Listen Linda / Caleb Helm 18.00
463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Hadley Salyer 12.00
493 MV Definition of Style / Jennifer Goldsmith 11.00
481 Here's Johnny's Cool Gus / Robert Kidd 9.00
457 NCSU Shy Drifter / Monica Byrd-Riggs 8.00
453 JD Country Fawn / Carol Stanley 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com /1



)
High Points By Class ,‘(/\
2 \ 2025 Jul 18 4:53pm

Training Level Donkey Ranch Pleasure

520 Smoke Signals / Robert Kidd 23.00
497 Circle Z Marcel / Jay Jaxtheimer 20.00
494 Colonel's Harlan Sanders / Mary Hanson 13.00
489 Jardots Jewels RP Angel / Tabitha Holland 13.00
507 Garrett's Halo / Candace Shauger 11.00
487 Foxy Since Day One / Kelli Anderson 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



5?2

\ 550
2 483
3 463
v 480
< 493

485
500
9317

High Points By Class

2025 Jul 18 7:19pm

9, ule Ranch Trail

MV Ben's Golden Girl / Lindsey Goode Williamson
Preston's Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson
Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Sarah Mills

Fox In the Henhouse / Robert Kidd

MV Definition of Style / Mary Hanson

Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean

Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dan Holland

Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth

Cowgirls Legacy ND / Suzanne Whitehead

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com
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10.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
2.00

N



8’6 High Points By Class KH(\L)

2025 Jul 18 7:11pm

Open Donkey Ranch Trail

\ 462 Genesis Odyssey / Faye Morris 18.00
17, 506 LVF's Grace Under Fire / Robert Kidd 15.00
2, 488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland 15.00
y 451 Circle Z High Cotton / Jamie Williamson 8.00
4 484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dan Holland 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1



%\)\ High Points By Class

2025 Jul 18 7:47pm

Senior Mule Ranch Riding

500 Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth

550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Lindsey Goode Williamson
485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Tabitha Holland

483 Preston's Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson
460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy McLean

492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley

509 Copyright's Black Cadilac / Jabril Simon

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com
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24.00
16.00
14.00
11.00
9.00
7.00
3.00
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High Points By Class "N
2025 Jul 18 8:07pm

Amateur Mule Ranch Ridin

550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Lindsey Goode Williamson 30.00
463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Sarah Mills 23.00
460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean 22.00
485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby 17.00
464 Tempted to Tango / McKenzie Witt 10.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1



6\9 High Points By Class
2025 Jul 18 8:20pm

Junior Mule Ranch Riding

471 A Good Friday / Dana Heath

470 Moonshine N Martinis / Tracey McPherson
514 Sheza Twisted Sista / Shannon Davis

504 Muleficent / Kendall Lewis

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

\

16.00
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7.00
6.00
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Gf\ High Points By Class (b
2025 Jul 18 8:34pm

Silver Amateur Ranch Riding

492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley
550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Jamie Williamson
458 Foxy Duns and Roses / Terry Farley

454 Heart B Hez Sportn Gold / D.L. Sears
469 Hott In Havana / Tracey McPherson

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com
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13.00
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High Points By Class 1

, @
& ( 2025 Jul 18 8:47pm

en Donkey Ranch Ridi

484 Foxy Angel Ears / Tabitha Holland 11.00
488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland 9.00
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Jamie Williamson 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N
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%q High Points By Class
2025 Jul 19 7:35am

ule Tra
550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Lindsey Goode Williamson 24.00
483 Preston's Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson 19.00
500 Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth 12.00
492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley 9.00
460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean 8.00
490 | Only Date Foxes / Dan Holland 6.00
463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Sarah Mills 4.00
485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Tabitha Holland 2.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1



550
463

490
485
483

2025 Jul 19 7:56am

(KS High Points By Class

le Trail

Ama

MV Ben's Golden Girl / Lindsey Goode Williamson
Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Sarah Mills

Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean

| Only Date Foxes / Tessa Walkinshaw

Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby
Preston's Creek Joy / Lindsey Goode Williamson

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com
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9.00
9.00
6.00
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Q\ High Points By Class

2025 Jul 19 8:12am

Junior Mule Trail

471 A Good Friday / Dana Heath 16.00
470 Moonshine N Martinis / Tracey McPherson 12.00
514 Sheza Twisted Sista / Shannon Davis 8.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com VA



~ High Points By Class
\ 9\ 2025 Jul 19 8:28am

Open Donkey Trail

488 Rock Point Sadie / Tabitha Holland

451 Circle Z High Cotton / Jamie Williamson
506 LVF's Grace Under Fire / Robert Kidd
484 Foxy Angel Ears / Tabitha Holland

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

19.00
17.00
12.00

8.00

VA



q?) High Points By Class
2025 Jul 19 8:45am

Silver Amateur Mule Trail

492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley

550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Jamie Williamson
454 Heart B Hez Sportn Gold / D.L. Sears

458 Foxy Duns and Roses / Terry Farley

469 Hott In Havana / Tracey McPherson

456 Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

30.00
23.00
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9.00
7.00
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High Points By Class

(M 2025 Jul 19 9:04am

v ul il 1 nder

550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Carrie Brigham
508 My Bae B Ruth / Jabril Simon

491 Pistols and Posies / Chapman May

490 1 Only Date Foxes / Chapman May

458 Foxy Duns and Roses / Payton Townsend
469 Hott In Havana / Alexis Steele

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

24.00
18.00
14.00
13.00

9.00
6.00
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2025 Jul 19 9:13am

Q6 High Points By Class

uth Walk/Trot Trail, 1
485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Andi Grace Huckaby 12.00
463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Hadley Salyer 8.00
4911 Pistols and Posies / Andi Grace Huckaby 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1



High Points By Class

k\\§ 2025 Jul 19 9:25am

Youth Donkey Trail, 18 & Under
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Miriam Bacon 12.00
511 Circle Z Bogart / Carrie Brigham 8.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



High Points By Class

g
G ( 2025 Jul 19 9:43am

Training Level Donkey Trail

507 Garrett's Halo / Candace Shauger

494 Colonel's Harlan Sanders / Mary Hanson
487 Foxy Since Day One / Tabitha Holland
489 Jardots Jewels RP Angel / Tabitha Holland
520 Smoke Signals / Robert Kidd

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

24.00
19.00
16.00
13.00

8.00

1



High Points By Class

q % 2025 Jul 19 9:56am

Amateur Donkey Trail

503 Circle Z Petulha / Natalie Bacon

451 Circle Z High Cotton / Lindsey Goode Williamson
484 Foxy Angel Ears / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

487 Foxy Since Day One / Kelli Anderson

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

14.00
12.00
10.00

4.00

N



v]M/ High Points By Class

¢ 2025 Jul 19 11:14am

Open Mule Western Pleasure Stakes

492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley
480 Fox In the Henhouse / Robert Kidd
490 | Only Date Foxes / Dan Holland

485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Tabitha Holland
S00 Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

19.00
17.00
10.00
9.00
5.00

3104
4 76 .56
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(\D High Points By Class
\ 2025 Jul 19 11:27am

Open ern
| 480 Fox In the Henhouse / Robert Kidd 2400 %Sl
2 492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley 1500 & (177
A 485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Tabitha Holland 11.00 ¥ o3 BN 37
3 490 | Only Date Foxes / Dan Holland 1100 $ @B ¥71%¥
< 491 Pistols and Posies / Tabitha Holland 10.00
0505 Listen Linda / Caleb Helm 5.00
463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Hadley Salyer 4.00
500 Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1



\O\ High Points By Class 1)

2025 Jul 19 11:39am

Open Donkey Walk/Trot Western Pleasure Stakes

462 Genesis Odyssey / Faye Morris 10.00 $10
451 Circle Z High Cotton / Jamie Williamson 800 ¥52-5D
503 Circle Z Petulha / Jay Jaxtheimer 600 $32345

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 11



\O} High Points By Class

2025 Jul 19 11:52am

Senior Mule Western Pleasure

¢ 480 Fox In the Henhouse / Robert Kidd
\ 492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley
3 460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean
4 490 | Only Date Foxes / Dan Holland
485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Tabitha Holland
493 MV Definition of Style / Mary Hanson
500 Im Foxy and | Know It / Jessica Meuth

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

20.00
20.00
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5.00
1.00
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460
550
485
490
463
456

High Points By Class
2025 Jul 19 12:09pm

Amateur Mule Western Pleasure

Greystone Silhouette / Amy MclLean

MV Ben's Golden Girl / Lindsey Goode Williamson
Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

| Only Date Foxes / Tessa Walkinshaw

Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Sarah Mills

Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

29.00
24.00
19.00
18.00
15.00

7.00
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High Points By Class A

2025 Jul 19 12:21pm

T le Wes Pleasure, 18 & Under
550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Carrie Brigham 16.00
490 1 Only Date Foxes / Chapman May 12.00
508 My Bae B Ruth / Jabril Simon 8.00
458 Foxy Duns and Roses / Payton Townsend 4.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com N



\06 High Points By Class
2025 Jul 19 12:42pm

Silver Amateur Mule Western Pleasure

492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley

S50 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Jamie Williamson
454 Heart B Hez Sportn Gold / D.L. Sears

458 Foxy Duns and Roses / Terry Farley

456 Sheza Outta My League / Monica Byrd-Riggs

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

24.00
19.00
17.00
12.00

8.00

1



\(5}0 High Points By Class
2025 Jul 19 12:55pm

Junior Mule Western Pleasure

471 A Good Friday / Dana Heath

501 Boujee's Party Invitation / Lauren McCain
514 Sheza Twisted Sista / Shannon Davis

504 Muleficent / Kendall Lewis

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

16.00
12.00
7.00
5.00

N
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\6"\ . . gmaase
High Points By Class
2025 Jul 19 1:07pm
Ope I t Western Pleasure
493 MV Definition of Style / Jennifer Goldsmith 20.00
485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Andi Grace Huckaby 19.00
491 Pistols and Posies / Stephanie Ross 14.00
463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Hadley Salyer 12.00
550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Noah Holton 9.00
505 Listen Linda / Caleb Helm 9.00
481 Here's Johnny's Cool Gus / Kathy Bromeling 1.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1/1



\O?) High Points By Class

2025 Jul 19 1:27pm

Amateur Mulemanship

460 Greystone Silhouette / Amy McLean

463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Sarah Mills

490 | Only Date Foxes / Tessa Walkinshaw

485 Fifty Shades of Foxy / Dr. Kimberly Huckaby

250 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Lindsey Goode Williamson

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

20.00
16.00
12.00
8.00
4.00
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High Points By Class

2025 Jul 19 1:40pm

Y ulemanship, 18 & Under
550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Carrie Brigham 16.00
508 My Bae B Ruth / Jabril Simon 12.00
490 | Only Date Foxes / Chapman May 8.00

| 11
ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com



\\O High Points By Class
2025 Jul 19 1:53pm

Silver Amateur Mulemanship

492 MV Girls Got Definition / Terri Hurley
454 Heart B Hez Sportn Gold / D.L. Sears
550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Jamie Williamson
458 Foxy Duns and Roses / Terry Farley

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

15.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
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\\\ High Points By Class

2025 Jul 19 2:14pm

Open Mule Walk/Trot Mulemanship

493 MV Definition of Style / Jennifer Goldsmith
467 Miss Ruthie / Sarah Mills

453 JD Country Fawn / Carol Stanley

505 Listen Linda / Caleb Helm

550 MV Ben's Golden Girl / Noah Holton
463 Hooligan's Holiday Bling / Hadley Salyer
491 Pistols and Posies / Stephanie Ross

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

21.00
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